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Sapporo 2.0
Heel 38 mm

01 Gaucho-Soft Calf w. Gaucho-Metallic Calf & Velour Calf SuedeSizes 2½ to 9½ Fitting H
Black w. Marrone Tan rrp AUD 299.95  |  NZD 359.95

Available at : Ballantynes  -  Christchurch (CBD) NZ, tel. (03) 379 7400, www.ballantynes.co.nz
Carnegie Shoes  -  Carnegie VIC, tel. (03) 9569 1526
Comfort Plus Footwear  -  Southport QLD, tel. (07) 5561 1264, www.comfortplusfootwear.com.au
Footmotion  -  Bundaberg, Noosa Heads & Toowong QLD, tel. (07) 3371 3300, footmotion.com.au
Leisures  -  Beecroft, Chatswood Chase, Mona Vale, Neutral Bay, Orange & St. Ives NSW, tel. 1300 659 995, www.leisures.com.au
Mikko Shoes  -  Christchurch, Milford, Pukekohe, Remuera Auckland, Warkworth & Wellington NZ, tel. (09) 283 3621, www.mikkoshoes.nz
Moda Bella  -  Barrington Mall, Merivale Mall, Rangiora, The Hub, Christchurch NZ, tel. (03) 3318 025, www.modabella.co.nz

Mountfords  -  Balwyn, Camberwell, Chadstone, Doncaster, Hawthorn, Melbourne City, Southland & The Glen VIC, tel. 1800 807 307, www.mountfords.com.au
Nina Léon's  -  Kingston ACT, Bowral, Leura & Northbridge NSW, tel. (02) 4861 2571
Paul Carroll  -  Camberwell, Glen Waverley VIC & Booragoon, Burswood, DFO Perth Airport, Fremantle, Joondalup, Morley & Stirling WA, tel. 1300 762 288, www.paulcarroll.com.au
Peter Sheppard  -  Brisbane (CBD) QLD, Sydney (CBD) NSW, Melbourne (CBD) VIC, tel. 1800 623 168, www.petersheppard.com.au
Shoe Talk - Camden NSW, tel (02) 4655 3411, www.shoetalk.com.au
Step Inn Shoes  -  Ponsonby Auckland NZ, tel. (09) 360 5512, www.stepinnshoes.nz
Taylor's... We Love Shoes  -  Nelson & Richmond NZ, tel. (03) 548 7863, www.weloveshoes.co.nz
The Shoe Lounge  -  Tauranga NZ, tel. (07) 578 7824, www.theshoelounge.nz
The Shoe Merchant  -  Moss Vale NSW, tel (02) 4869 5100

Features :
•   Bamboo Lining, Ecological & Environmentally Sound
•   Convenient Outer Zip

32440

Leather Upper
Bamboo-Blend Natural Lining
Strobel Stitched Construction
Removable Bamboo-Blend Insoles
Rubber Soles

Sapporo 2.0
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Sapporo 2.0
Heel 38 mm

15 Gaucho-Soft Calf w. Gaucho-Metallic Calf & Velour Calf SuedeSizes 2½ to 9½ Fitting H
Navy w. Moro Chocolate rrp AUD 299.95  |  NZD 359.95

Available at : Peter Sheppard  -  Brisbane (CBD) QLD, Sydney (CBD) NSW, Melbourne (CBD) VIC, tel. 1800 623 168, www.petersheppard.com.au
Taylor's... We Love Shoes  -  Nelson & Richmond NZ, tel. (03) 548 7863, www.weloveshoes.co.nz
Watt's Shoes  -  Carlton VIC, tel. (03) 9663 2805, www.wattsshoestore.com.au

Features :
•   Bamboo Lining, Ecological & Environmentally Sound
•   Convenient Outer Zip

32440

Leather Upper
Bamboo-Blend Natural Lining
Strobel Stitched Construction
Removable Bamboo-Blend Insoles
Rubber Soles

Sapporo 2.0
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Sapporo 2.0
Heel 38 mm

17 Velour Calf Suede w. Gaucho-Soft Calf & Cervo-CalfSizes 2½ to 9½ Fitting H
Sand w. Cloud Offwhite, Black & Platinum rrp AUD 299.95  |  NZD 359.95

Available at : Mountfords  -  Balwyn, Camberwell, Chadstone, Doncaster, Hawthorn, Melbourne City, Southland & The Glen VIC, tel. 1800 807 307, www.mountfords.com.au

Rubber Soles
Features :
•   Bamboo Lining, Ecological & Environmentally Sound
•   Convenient Outer Zip

32440

Sapporo 2.0

Leather Upper
Bamboo-Blend Natural Lining
Strobel Stitched Construction
Removable Bamboo-Blend Insoles
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Sapporo 2.0
Heel 38 mm

24 Velour Calf Suede w. Cervo-Calf & Gaucho-Metallic CalfSizes 2½ to 9½ Fitting H
Moon w. Platinum rrp AUD 299.95  |  NZD 359.95

Available at : Paul Carroll  -  Camberwell, Glen Waverley VIC & Booragoon, Burswood, DFO Perth Airport, Fremantle, Joondalup, Morley & Stirling WA, tel. 1300 762 288, www.paulcarroll.com.au
Step Inn Shoes  -  Ponsonby Auckland NZ, tel. (09) 360 5512, www.stepinnshoes.nz
Taylor's... We Love Shoes  -  Nelson & Richmond NZ, tel. (03) 548 7863, www.weloveshoes.co.nz
The Shoe Lounge  -  Tauranga NZ, tel. (07) 578 7824, www.theshoelounge.nz

Rubber Soles
Features :
•   Bamboo Lining, Ecological & Environmentally Sound
•   Convenient Outer Zip

32440

Sapporo 2.0

Leather Upper
Bamboo-Blend Natural Lining
Strobel Stitched Construction
Removable Bamboo-Blend Insoles
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Sapporo 2.0
Heel 38 mm

25 Velour Calf Suede w. Cervo-Calf & Gaucho-Metallic CalfSizes 2½ to 9½ Fitting H
Thyme w. Moro Chocolate rrp AUD 299.95  |  NZD 359.95

Available at : Faull's Shoes  -  Ballarat VIC & Launceston TAS, tel. (03) 5331 2999, www.faulls.com.au
The SoleTrader  -  Ivanhoe VIC, tel. (03) 9499 3811, www.thesoletrader.com.au

Rubber Soles
Features :
•   Bamboo Lining, Ecological & Environmentally Sound
•   Convenient Outer Zip

32440

Sapporo 2.0

Leather Upper
Bamboo-Blend Natural Lining
Strobel Stitched Construction
Removable Bamboo-Blend Insoles
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Sapporo 2.0
Heel 38 mm

28 Velour Calf Suede w. Gaucho-Metallic CalfSizes 2½ to 9½ Fitting H
Sand w. Platinum rrp AUD 299.95  |  NZD 359.95

Available at : Ballantynes  -  Christchurch (CBD) NZ, tel. (03) 379 7400, www.ballantynes.co.nz
Comfort Plus Footwear  -  Southport QLD, tel. (07) 5561 1264, www.comfortplusfootwear.com.au
Faull's Shoes  -  Ballarat VIC & Launceston TAS, tel. (03) 5331 2999, www.faulls.com.au
Footmotion  -  Bundaberg, Noosa Heads & Toowong QLD, tel. (07) 3371 3300, footmotion.com.au
Grundy's Shoe Store  -  Adelaide, Glenelg & Victor Harbour SA, tel. (08) 8223 4524, www.grundysshoes.com.au
Ian's Shoes For Women  -  Glenelg, Hyde Park, & Norwood SA, tel. (08) 8331 1788, www.iansshoes.com.au
Leisures  -  Beecroft, Chatswood Chase, Mona Vale, Neutral Bay, Orange & St. Ives NSW, tel. 1300 659 995, www.leisures.com.au

Mikko Shoes  -  Christchurch, Milford, Pukekohe, Remuera Auckland, Warkworth & Wellington NZ, tel. (09) 283 3621, www.mikkoshoes.nz
Nina Léon's  -  Kingston ACT, Bowral, Leura & Northbridge NSW, tel. (02) 4861 2571
Peter Sheppard  -  Brisbane (CBD) QLD, Sydney (CBD) NSW, Melbourne (CBD) VIC, tel. 1800 623 168, www.petersheppard.com.au
The SoleTrader  -  Ivanhoe VIC, tel. (03) 9499 3811, www.thesoletrader.com.au

Features :
•   Bamboo Lining, Ecological & Environmentally Sound
•   Convenient Outer Zip

32440

Sapporo 2.0

Leather Upper
Bamboo-Blend Natural Lining
Strobel Stitched Construction
Removable Bamboo-Blend Insoles
Rubber Soles


